Code
3F32
3F45
3F57
3F70
3F82
3F100
4F32
4F45
4F57
4F70
4F82
4F100
4F125

3H32
3H45
3H57
4H32
4H45
4H57
4H70
4H82
4H100

Countersunk Tapcon Range

Decription

Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor
Csk Tapcon anchor

Hex Head Tapcon

Code

Hex Head Tapcon
Hex Head Tapcon
Hex Head Tapcon
Hex Head Tapcon
Hex Head Tapcon
Hex Head Tapcon
Hex Head Tapcon
Hex Head Tapcon
Hex Head Tapcon

NB. Supplied with one D end rotary percussion masonry bit in every box

Applications
Saddles, conduit clips, back boxes, P Clips, cable clips, cable
Cleats
Services
Ductwork, cable trays, channel, suspended ceilings, timber to
concrete, formwork, battens, base plates, plywood backer boards
insulation systems to masonry
Metalwork
Railings, hand rails, gates, brackets and signs, fire protection and
exterior

Product Features
Fast installation, Drill, Drive, Done
Available in M5 and M6 and in lengths from 32 - 125mm, to cover
a wide number of applications
Every box includes a free ‘close tolerance’ masonry bit
Replaces small diameter expansion anchors, plugs and screws in
light to medium duty applications
No need to pre-spot holes, no inserts are required
Removable - adjustable
Can be installed close to edges
Slotted Hex and Phillips flat head styles give flexibility in
applications
Excellent corrosion protection
Fire resistant

SBCCi Approved 9759
Metro-Dade Approved 02 - 0311 - 03

ICBO Approved 3370 i ey

Thread @
5mm
5mm
5mm
5mm
5mm
5mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm

Thread &
5mm
5mm
5mm

Drill @

Drill @

Fixture
0-7mm
5-20mm
17-32mm
30-45mm
42-57mm
60-75mm
0-7mm
5-20mm
17-32mm
30-45mm
42-57mm
60-75mm
85-100mm

Fixture
0-7mm
5-20mm
17-32mm
0-7mm
5-20mm
17-32mm
30-45mm
42-57mm
60-75mm

Length
32mm
45mm
57mm
70mm
82mm
100mm
32mm
45mm
57mm
70mm
82mm
100mm
125mm

Length
32mm
45mm
57mm
32mm
45mm
57mm
70mm
82mm
100mm

Box Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Box Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



