	Countersunk Tapcon Range					
Code	Decription	Thread Ø	Drill Ø	Fixture	Length	Box Qty
3F32	Csk Tapcon anchor	5mm	4mm	0-7mm	32mm	100
3F45	Csk Tapcon anchor	5mm	4mm	5-20mm	45mm	100
3F57	Csk Tapcon anchor	5mm	4mm	17-32mm	57mm	100
3F70	Csk Tapcon anchor	5mm	4mm	30-45mm	70mm	100
3F82	Csk Tapcon anchor	5mm	4mm	42-57mm	82mm	100
3F100	Csk Tapcon anchor	5mm	4mm	60-75mm	100mm	100
4F32	Csk Tapcon anchor	6mm	5mm	0-7mm	32mm	100
4F45	Csk Tapcon anchor	6mm	5mm	5-20mm	45mm	100
4F57	Csk Tapcon anchor	6mm	5mm	17-32mm	57mm	100
4F70	Csk Tapcon anchor	6mm	5mm	30-45mm	70mm	100
4F82	Csk Tapcon anchor	6mm	5mm	42-57mm	82mm	100
4F100	Csk Tapcon anchor	6mm	5mm	60-75mm	100mm	100
4F125	Csk Tapcon anchor	6mm	5mm	85-100mm	125mm	100

	Hex Head Tapcon					
	Code	Thread Ø	Drill Ø	Fixture	Length	Box Qty
3H32	Hex Head Tapcon	5mm	4mm	0-7mm	32mm	100
3H45	Hex Head Tapcon	5mm	4mm	5-20mm	45mm	100
3H57	Hex Head Tapcon	5mm	4mm	17-32mm	57mm	100
4H32	Hex Head Tapcon	6mm	5mm	0-7mm	32mm	100
4H45	Hex Head Tapcon	6mm	5mm	5-20mm	45mm	100
4H57	Hex Head Tapcon	6mm	5mm	17-32mm	57mm	100
4H70	Hex Head Tapcon	6mm	5mm	30-45mm	70mm	100
4H82	Hex Head Tapcon	6mm	5mm	42-57mm	82mm	100







Applications

Hex Head Tapcon

4H100

Saddles, conduit clips, back boxes, P Clips, cable clips, cable

Cleats

Service

Ductwork, cable trays, channel, suspended ceilings, timber to concrete, formwork, battens, base plates, plywood backer boards insulation systems to masonry

Metalwork

Railings, hand rails, gates, brackets and signs, fire protection and exterior

Product Features

Fast installation, Drill, Drive, Done

Available in M5 and M6 and in lengths from 32 - 125mm, to cover a wide number of applications

Every box includes a free 'close tolerance' masonry bit

Replaces small diameter expansion anchors, plugs and screws in light to medium duty applications

No need to pre-spot holes, no inserts are required

Removable - adjustable

Can be installed close to edges

Slotted Hex and Phillips flat head styles give flexibility in applications

Excellent corrosion protection

Fire resistant

SBCCi Approved 9759

Metro-Dade Approved 02 - 0311 - 03

ICBO Approved 3370

BRETON



60-75mm

100mm







